SELISTEANU Dan
ORAR semestrul |, 2025 - 2026

LUNI

MARTI

MIERCURI

JOI

VINERI

IMPAR

PAR

IMPAR

PAR

IMPAR

PAR

IMPAR

PAR

IMPAR

PAR

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

Consultatii (204

- INCESA/online)

TS -
(BB313,

curs
Chimie)

Consultatii (204

- INCESA/online)

14 -15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

LEGENDA

TS - Teoria Sistemelor




